2.5 sq.mm Double Level Terminal Blocks with LED indication for LD1 Configuration
Double Level Terminal Block are available with DC voltage indicator with LED
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 600 V
Rated Current 1 A
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey
Product Function With Electronic Components: Diode/Resistor

Length 72.7 mm
Width (Thickness) 5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CPDL2.5(E)LD16-
60V
2.5 sq.mm Terminal Block with LED Indication for
6-60VDC
50
CPDL2.5(E)LD1240
V
2.5 sq.mm Terminal Block with LED Indication for
110-240VDC
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA104
EndClamp in Polyamide suitable